Lothian Centre for Inclusive Living Peer Support and Learning Events Program: April to June 2023
April
West Lothian Disabled Person’s Peer Support Group with Carers of West Lothian
Carmondean Community Centre on Thursday 6th April 11am – 1.15pm
Introduction to Self-Directed Support Workshop for Disabled People Online 
Zoom on Tuesday 11th April 11am 12pm
Parent Carer Peer Support Group with VOCAL Edinburgh Online
Zoom on Monday 17th April 11am- 12pm
Online Disabled Persons Peer Support Group 
Zoom on Thursday 20th April 11am – 12pm
Parent Carers of Adult Children Peer Support Group with VOCAL Edinburgh Online 
Zoom on Monday 24th April 10:30am- 11:30am
Edinburgh Disabled Persons Peer Support Group 
Norton Park Conference Centre on Thursday 27th April 11am – 1:15pm
May
West Lothian Disabled Person’s Peer Support Group with Carers of West Lothian
Carmondean Community Centre on Thursday 4th May 11am – 1.15pm
Preparing for Meetings and Assessments Workshop Online 
Zoom on Thursday 11th May 11am 12pm
Parent Carer Peer Support Group with VOCAL Edinburgh Online 
Zoom on Monday 15th May 11am – 12pm
Online Disabled Persons Peer Support Group 
Zoom on Thursday 18th May 11am – 12pm
Parent Carers of Adult Children Peer Support Group with VOCAL Edinburgh Online 
Zoom on Monday 22nd May 10:30am- 11:30am
Edinburgh Disabled Persons Peer Support Group 
Norton Park Conference Centre on Tuesday 23rd May 11am – 1.15pm
June
West Lothian Disabled Person’s Peer Support Group with Carers of West Lothian
Carmondean Community Centre on Thursday 1st June 11am – 1.15pm
Parent Carer Peer Support Group with VOCAL Edinburgh
Zoom on Monday 12th June 11am – 12pm
Online Disabled Persons Peer Support Group 
Zoom on Thursday 15th June 11am – 12pm
· PA Employer Forum Online
Zoom on Wednesday 21st June 11am – 12pm
Edinburgh Disabled Persons Peer Support Group 
Norton Park Conference Centre on Thursday 22nd June 11am – 1.15pm
Parent Carers of Adult Children Peer Support Group with VOCAL Edinburgh Online 
Zoom on Monday 26th June 10:30am- 11:30am
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To find out more information or book onto any of our sessions please contact the Peer Support and Learning Team by calling 0131 475 2350 or emailing us at sds@lothiancil.org.uk

Please note: all events are subject to change. For the latest information please check the events page on our website: https://www.lothiancil.org.uk/events/


